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Technische Daten

Zubehör

DN* Länge
(mm)

Breite
(mm) 

Höhe
(mm)

Gewicht
(kg)

Max. reduzierter Montage-
abstand

(m)

Min. Installation 
Volumen

(m3)(mm) Überdruck 
(barg)
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LuŌgeschwindigkeit (m/s)

NOVExII (normaler Fluss)

DN150

DN355

DN500

DN710

DN1250

Druckverlusttabelle


